

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18831/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2009 in SA No. 702/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

RUDRA NATH TIWARI AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.R. Masoodi, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

rr 1 to 5

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let the requisite affidavit be filed
within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master