

ITEM NO. 6

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7 & 8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9513 OF 2010

RUDRA NATH TIWARI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. and directions and office report)

I.A. No. 9- Appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit

Date: 23/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.M. Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications along with the main matter.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		